Grand Prix Woj. Zachodniopomorskiego i Lubuskiego
Szczecin, 16-6-2016

Konkurencja 10 Chtopcéw, 400m dowolny 14 - 16 lat
2016-06-16 - 13:41 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt 100m 200m 300m 400m
16 lat
1. DOMANSKI, Gracjan 00  Baltyk Kotorzeg 4:13.85 651 59.51 1:04.28 1:05.21 1:04.85
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:31.42 31.91 250m: 2:36.16 32.37 350m: 3:41.97 32.97
100m: 59.51 31.65 200m: 2:03.79 32.37 300m: 3:09.00 32.84 400m: 4:13.85 31.88
2. WALCERZ, Mateusz 00 Stilon Gorzéw 4:20.59 602 1:01.12 1:05.21 1:07.54 1:06.72
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:33.32 32.20 250m: 2:40.00 33.67 350m: 3:47.78 33.91
100m: 1:01.12 31.78 200m: 2:06.33 33.01 300m: 3:13.87 33.87 400m: 4:20.59 32.81
3. MACIAK, Artur 00 MKP Szczecin 4:28.36 551 1:03.61 1.07.92 1:10.16 1:06.67
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:37.40 33.79 250m: 2:47.05 35.52 350m: 3:55.84 34.15
100m: 1:03.61 32.87 200m: 2:11.53 34.13 300m: 3:21.69 34.64 400m: 4:28.36 32.52
4. KEDZIA, WIKTOR SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 4:34.94 512 1:02.61 1:10.01 1:11.99 1:10.33
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m:  1:37.51 34.90 250m:  2:48.82 36.20 350m:  4:00.24 35.63
100m: 1:02.61 33.14 200m: 2:12.62 35.11 300m: 3:24.61 35.79 400m: 4:34.94 34.70
5. SACZUK, Artur 00  Wodnik Police 4:36.23 505 1:05.39 1:12.21 1:10.80 1:07.83
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:41.05 35.66 250m: 2:53.14 35.54 350m: 4:03.39 34.99
100m:  1:05.39 34.64 200m:  2:17.60 36.55 300m:  3:28.40 35.26 400m:  4:36.23 32.84
6. LAPACZ, Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 4:36.76 502 1:03.90 1:11.02 1:12.41 1:09.43
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m:  1:39.28 35.38 250m:  2:50.91 35.99 350m:  4:02.27 34.94
100m: 1:03.90 33.92 200m: 2:14.92 35.64 300m: 3:27.33 36.42 400m: 4:36.76 34.49
7. MYSIAKOWSKI, Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 4:58.89 399 1:08.30 1:16.17 1:17.85 1:16.57
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:45.85 37.55 250m: 3:03.13 38.66 350m: 4:21.07 38.75
100m: 1:08.30 36.16 200m: 2:24.47 38.62 300m: 3:42.32 39.19 400m: 4:58.89 37.82
15 lat
1. KORZENIEWSKI, Witold 01 MKP Stowianka Gorzéw 4:24.15 578 1:02.80 1:08.21 1:07.83 1:05.31
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m:  1:36.81 34.01 250m:  2:44.98 33.97 350m:  3:52.22 33.38
100m: 1:02.80 33.05 200m: 2:11.01 34.20 300m: 3:18.84 33.86 400m: 4:24.15 31.93
2. BUGALA, Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 4:25.74 567 1:03.68 1:07.65 1:07.67 1:06.74
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:37.46 33.78 250m: 2:44.92 33.59 350m: 3:52.84 33.84
100m: 1:03.68 33.42 200m: 2:11.33 33.87 300m: 3:19.00 34.08 400m: 4:25.74 32.90
3. ROJ, Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 4:26.82 561 1:02.91 1:08.78 1:09.01 1:06.12
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m:  1:37.25 34.34 250m:  2:46.23 34.54 350m:  3:54.66 33.96
100m: 1:02.91 33.30 200m: 2:11.69 34.44 300m: 3:20.70 34.47 400m: 4:26.82 32.16
4. GRZYBOWSKI, Artur 01 Znicz Koszalin 4:29.80 542 1:04.98 1:09.04 1:08.60 1:07.18
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:39.27 34.29 250m: 2:48.54 34.52 350m: 3:56.19 33.57
100m: 1:04.98 34.00 200m: 2:14.02 34.75 300m: 3:22.62 34.08 400m: 4:29.80 33.61
5. KULCZYCKI, Patryk 01 MKP Stowianka Gorzéw 4:31.83 530 1:04.82 1:09.68 1:10.41 1:06.92
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:39.79 34.97 250m: 2:49.61 35.11 350m: 3:59.26 34.35
100m: 1:04.82 34.16 200m: 2:14.50 34.71 300m: 3:24.91 35.30 400m: 4:31.83 32.57
6. KOTONSKI, Jakub 01 Wodnik Police 4:34.83 513 1:04.23 1:10.67 1:12.20 1:07.73
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:39.56 35.33 250m: 2:50.90 36.00 350m: 4:01.85 34.75
100m:  1:04.23 33.84 200m:  2:14.90 35.34 300m:  3:27.10 36.20 400m:  4:34.83 32.98
7. SACZUK, Rafat 01 Wodnik Police 4:38.35 494 1:04.90 1:11.01 1:11.74 1:10.70
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:40.19 35.29 250m: 2:51.58 35.67 350m: 4:03.91 36.26
100m: 1:04.90 34.14 200m: 2:15.91 35.72 300m: 3:27.65 36.07 400m: 4:38.35 34.44
8. KRZYZANOWSKI, Stawon01 Wodnik Police 4:38.85 491 1:06.87 1:10.69 1:11.35 1:09.94
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:42.26 35.39 250m: 2:52.83 35.27 350m: 4:04.65 35.74
100m:  1:06.87 34.47 200m:  2:17.56 35.30 300m:  3:28.91 36.08 400m:  4:38.85 34.20
9. PABICH, Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 4:39.74 486 1:05.52 1:10.32 1:12.22 1:11.68
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:40.26 34.74 250m: 2:51.36 35.52 350m: 4:03.38 35.32
100m: 1:05.52 34.67 200m: 2:15.84 35.58 300m: 3:28.06 36.70 400m: 4:39.74 36.36
10. SZEWCZYK, Bartosz 01 Znicz Koszalin 4:40.01 485 1:05.42 1:10.93 1:12.39 1:11.27
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:40.61 35.19 250m: 2:52.50 36.15 350m: 4:05.41 36.67
100m: 1:05.42 34.45 200m: 2:16.35 35.74 300m: 3:28.74 36.24 400m: 4:40.01 34.60
11. NALEZNIK, Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 4:40.04 485 1:06.26 1:11.70 1:12.22 1:09.86
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:41.55 35.29 250m: 2:53.76 35.80 350m: 4:05.31 35.13
100m: 1:06.26 35.22 200m: 2:17.96 36.41 300m: 3:30.18 36.42 400m: 4:40.04 34.73
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Pozycja Rok ur.
12. KAMINSKI, Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m:  1:40.55 35.11
100m:  1:05.44 34.40 200m:  2:15.99 35.44
13. GOZDYRA, Rafat 01  MKP Szczecin
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m:  1:44.03 36.24
100m:  1:07.79 35.83 200m:  2:21.06 37.03
14. SOCHA, Kacper 01 Znicz Koszalin
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m:  1:42.17 36.67
100m:  1:05.50 34.28 200m:  2:18.38 36.21
15. URBANSKI, Mikotaj 01  MKP Kotobrzeg
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m:  1:50.60 39.52
100m:  1:11.08 38.07 200m:  2:29.95 39.35
16. AMROZY, Patryk 01  Neptun Stargard
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m:  1:56.44 42.49
100m:  1:13.95 40.15 200m:  2:39.69 43.25
14 lat
1. KRYS, Jarostaw 02  MKP Szczecin
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m:  1:34.58 32.81
100m:  1:01.77 32.41 200m:  2:08.55 33.97
2. DEMBSKI-KORNAGA, Eryk02 Znicz Koszalin
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m:  1:37.89 33.96
100m:  1:03.93 33.81 200m:  2:13.15 35.26
3. KOLANCZYK, Kacper 02  MKP Kotobrzeg
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m:  1:41.28 35.07
100m: 1:06.21 34.78 200m: 2:16.48 35.20
4. KLISZ, Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin
50m: 32.13 3213 150m:  1:42.30 35.31
100m:  1:06.99 34.86 200m:  2:18.07 35.77
5. MODRZYNSKI, Hubert 02 MKP Szczecin
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m:  1:41.43 35.75
100m: 1:05.68 34.61 200m: 2:17.55 36.12
6. MALINOWSKI, Pawet 02 MKP Stowianka Gorzéw
50m: 32.13 3213 150m:  1:44.03 36.55
100m:  1:07.48 35.35 200m:  2:20.49 36.46
7. SZYMANOWSKI, Jakub 02 MKP Stowianka Gorzow
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m:  1:42.45 35.83
100m:  1:06.62 35.03 200m:  2:18.54 36.09
8. GORAL, Mateusz 02  MKP Szczecin
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m:  1:44.05 36.06
100m:  1:07.99 35.59 200m:  2:20.54 36.49
9. STALA, Szymon 02 MKP Stowianka Gorzéw
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m:  1:48.65 37.85
100m: 1:10.80 37.01 200m: 2:25.78 37.13
10. STANISZEWSKI, Maksymi021  MKP Szczecin
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m:  1:44.58 36.54
100m:  1:08.04 35.90 200m:  2:20.89 36.31
11. CEGLINSKI, Hubert 02 Znicz Koszalin
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m:  1:44.31 36.67
100m: 1:07.64 36.18 200m: 2:21.37 37.06
12. LESZCZYNSKI, Jakub 02  MKP Stowianka Gorzow
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:45.37 36.64
100m:  1:08.73 36.12 200m:  2:22.13 36.76
13. WIECHETEK, Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m:  1:43.75 36.68
100m: 1:07.07 35.48 200m: 2:21.28 37.53
14. BRONIKOWSKI, Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m:  1:45.51 36.96
100m:  1:08.55 36.47 200m:  2:22.93 37.42

Czas Pkt
4:41.91 475
250m: 2:52.35
300m: 3:29.09
4:44.82 461
250m: 2:57.38
300m: 3:34.58
4:48.90 442
250m: 2:56.60
300m: 3:34.57
5:05.85 372
250m: 3:10.02
300m: 3:49.74
5:35.97 281
250m: 3:23.96
300m: 4:09.82
4:23.57 582
250m: 2:42.44
300m: 3:16.75
4:32.93 524
250m: 2:48.70
300m: 3:24.38
4:34.84 513
250m: 2:51.66
300m: 3:26.97
4:40.28 484
250m: 2:53.38
300m: 3:29.04
4:41.65 477
250m: 2:53.93
300m: 3:30.23
4:43.23 469
250m: 2:57.20
300m: 3:33.99
4:43.47 467
250m: 2:55.02
300m: 3:31.53
4:43.70 466
250m: 2:56.47
300m: 3:32.68
4:44.36 463
250m: 3:01.84
300m: 3:37.19
4:45.47 458
250m: 2:57.75
300m: 3:34.88
4:46.64 452
250m: 2:58.39
300m: 3:35.40
4:48.95 441
250m: 2:59.20
300m: 3:37.16
4:50.25 435
250m: 2:59.36
300m: 3:36.28
4:50.80 433
250m: 3:00.53
300m: 3:37.96

100m 200m 300m 400m
1:05.44 1:10.55 1:13.10 1:12.82
36.36 350m:  4:06.19 37.10
36.74 400m: 4:41.91 35.72
1:07.79 1:13.27 1:13.52 1:10.24
36.32 350m: 4:10.90 36.32
37.20 400m:  4:44.82 33.92
1:05.50 1:12.88 1:16.19 1:14.33
38.22 350m:  4:12.40 37.83
37.97 400m: 4:48.90 36.50
1:11.08 1:18.87 1:19.79 1:16.11
40.07 350m: 4:29.22 39.48
39.72 400m:  5:05.85 36.63
1:13.95 1:25.74 1:30.13 1:26.15
44.27 350m:  4:54.90 45.08
45.86 400m:  5:35.97 41.07

1:01.77 1:06.78 1:08.20 1:06.82

33.89 350m:  3:50.85 34.10
34.31 400m:  4:23.57 32.72
1:03.93 1:09.22 1:11.23 1:08.55
35.55 350m:  3:59.85 35.47
35.68 400m:  4:32.93 33.08
1:06.21 1:10.27 1:10.49 1:07.87
35.18 350m:  4:01.77 34.80
35.31 400m:  4:34.84 33.07
1:06.99 1:11.08 1:10.97 1:11.24
35.31 350m:  4:04.77 35.73
35.66 400m:  4:40.28 3551
1:05.68 1:11.87 1:12.68 1:11.42
36.38 350m:  4:06.55 36.32
36.30 400m:  4:41.65 35.10
1:07.48 1:13.01 1:13.50 1:09.24
36.71 350m:  4:09.13 35.14
36.79 400m:  4:43.23 34.10
1:06.62 1:11.92 1:12.99 1:11.94
36.48 350m:  4:08.26 36.73
36.51 400m:  4:43.47 35.21
1:07.99 1:1255 1:12.14 1:11.02
35.93 350m:  4:08.37 35.69
36.21 400m:  4:43.70 35.33
1:10.80 1:14.98 1:11.41 1:07.17
36.06 350m:  4:11.79 34.60
35.35 400m:  4:44.36 32.57
1:08.04 1:12.85 1:13.99 1:10.59
36.86 350m:  4:11.03 36.15
37.13 400m:  4:45.47 34.44
1:07.64 1:13.73 1:14.03 1:11.24
37.02 350m:  4:11.61 36.21
37.01 400m:  4:46.64 35.03
1:08.73 1:13.40 1:15.03 1:11.79
37.07 350m:  4:12.64 35.48
37.96 400m:  4:48.95 36.31
1:07.07 1:14.21 1:15.00 1:13.97
38.08 350m:  4:13.43 37.15
36.92 400m:  4:50.25 36.82
1:08.55 1:14.38 1:15.03 1:12.84
37.60 350m:  4:15.29 37.33
37.43 400m:  4:50.80 3551
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Pozycja Rok ur.

15. CIESLAK, Alexander 02  MKP Szczecin

50m: 32.48 32.48 150m:  1:45.96 37.23

100m:  1:08.73 36.25 200m:  2:23.71 37.75
16. GORSKI, Jakub 02  MKP Stowianka Gorzéw

50m: 32.96 32.96 150m:  1:48.90 38.06

100m:  1:10.84 37.88 200m:  2:26.96 38.06
17. JANIAK, Karol 02 MKP Stowianka Gorzéw

50m: 32.45 32.45 150m:  1:49.13 38.78

100m:  1:10.35 37.90 200m:  2:28.37 39.24
18. WISNIEWSKI, Wojciech 02 Znicz Koszalin

50m: 31.78 31.78 150m:  1:47.37 38.29

100m:  1:09.08 37.30 200m:  2:26.00 38.63
19. SWIERBIOLEK, Mateusz 02 Neptun Stargard

50m: 32.65 32.65 150m:  1:46.93 38.09

100m:  1:08.84 36.19 200m:  2:25.89 38.96
20. KRAWCZYK, Eryk 02  Znicz Koszalin

50m: 32.27 32.27 150m:  1:46.30 37.26

100m:  1:09.04 36.77 200m:  2:24.89 38.59
21. KOWALSKI, Jakub 02 MKP Stowianka Gorzéw

50m: 35.17 35.17 150m:  1:57.70 41.38

100m:  1:16.32 41.15 200m:  2:39.10 41.40
22. WIELAND, Aleksander 02 Znicz Koszalin

50m: 34.94 34.94 150m:  1:58.08 4258

100m: 1:15.50 40.56 200m: 2:41.73 43.65
23. GRYNIA, Nikodem 02 Znicz Koszalin

50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:56.30 42.41

100m:  1:13.89 40.11 200m:  2:38.85 4255
24. CEGIELSKI, Filip 02 MKP Stowianka Gorzéw

50m: 37.90 37.90 150m:  2:04.05 44.06

100m:  1:19.99 42.09 200m:  2:46.78 42.73
25. CYRANKOWSKI, Konrad 02 Znicz Koszalin

50m: 37.24 37.24 150m: 2:03.97 44.38

100m:  1:19.59 42.35 200m:  2:48.47 44,50

Czas Pkt
4:50.81 433
250m: 3:01.41
300m: 3:38.86
4:58.60 400
250m: 3:05.11
300m: 3:43.52
5:03.03 383
250m: 3:07.55
300m: 3:46.99
5:03.42 381
250m: 3:05.47
300m: 3:45.18
5:04.46 377
250m: 3:06.36
300m: 3:46.47
5:08.79 361
250m: 3:05.33
300m: 3:46.04
5:13.43 346
250m: 3:20.20
300m: 4:00.50
5:22.21 318
250m: 3:22.33
300m: 4:04.39
5:24.77 311
250m: 3:21.91
300m: 4:04.36
5:32.14 290
250m: 3:30.59
300m: 4:13.65
5:35.81 281
250m: 3:30.95
300m: 4:14.21

100m 200m 300m 400m
1:08.73 1:14.98 1:15.15 1:11.95
37.70 350m:  4:16.18 37.32
37.45 400m: 4:50.81 34.63
1:10.84 1:16.12 1:16.56 1:15.08
38.15 350m: 4:21.72 38.20
38.41 400m:  4:58.60 36.88
1:10.35 1:18.02 1:18.62 1:16.04
39.18 350m:  4:26.19 39.20
39.44 400m: 5:03.03 36.84
1:09.08 1:16.92 1:19.18 1:18.24
39.47 350m: 4:25.61 40.43
39.71 400m:  5:03.42 37.81
1:08.84 1:17.05 1:20.58 1:17.99
40.47 350m:  4:26.48 40.01
40.11 400m:  5:04.46 37.98
1:09.04 1:15.85 1:21.15 1:22.75
40.44 350m: 4:27.95 41.91
40.71 400m: 5:08.79 40.84
1:16.32 1:22.78 1:21.40 1:12.93
41.10 350m:  4:37.74 37.24
40.30 400m: 5:13.43 35.69
1:15.50 1:26.23 1:22.66 1:17.82
40.60 350m: 4:44.64 40.25
42.06 400m: 5:22.21 37.57
1:13.89 1:24.96 1:25.51 1:20.41
43.06 350m: 4:45.26 40.90
42.45 400m:  5:24.77 39.51
1:19.99 1:26.79 1:26.87 1:18.49
43.81 350m: 4:53.90 40.25
43.06 400m: 5:32.14 38.24
1:19.59 1:28.88 1:25.74 1:21.60
42.48 350m:  4:56.85 42.64
43.26 400m: 5:35.81 38.96
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